
LECKY METAL ORNAMENTS JAPAN

No. Title:

Subject:

Sign:Date:Scale(Size)=F

T
RL
B

View:

wtj1:30 (A3)

1 2

8

12

15

1,817.4

折れ点A

折れ点B

2,
56
6

2,031

1,817.4

1
,
0
8
6

1
,
0
1
0

1
,
0
1
0

9
0
9

40

A2

階段・ロク手摺　A2案

製作決定図

折
れ
点
B

折
れ
点
A

1,818 2,031 2,566

1,818

8
4
0
.
2

40

100 1,249.6 1,249.6 1,249.6 1,249.6 1,249.6 66.6

150 606.5 699.2 699.2150 691

64

24

1

5

10

15

000.
30.3
04(5
0X13
)

Φ65
X6

25X2
5X2.
3

033.
88.1
19034.

88.1
19

切取
り後
移動

016.
88.1
12

015.
88.1
12

9X25

Φ13

422.
20.1
19

212.
20.0
13

213.
20.0
13

573.
33.0
13

138.
33.0
13

018.
88.1
12

213.
20.0
13

238.
05.0
00

019.
88.1
19

213.
20.0
13

425.
00.3
04

015.
88.1
12

016.
88.1
12

138.
33.0
13の
一部

573.
33.0
13

138.
33.0
13

000.
30.3
04

Φ75
X6

331.
47.3
53(3
0X30
X2.0
)

9X25

Φ65
X6

25X2
5

金具
壁取
付ア
ジャ
スト
金具

壁取
付ア
ジャ
スト
金具

※詳細寸法は現場実調にて決定のこと

1

3


